
TWP 116 RNG 43

6

7

18

19

30

31

1
23456

7 8 9 10 11 12

13141516
1718

19 20
21 22 23 24

2526
272829

30

31 32 33 34
35 36

1

12

13

24

25

36

Swanson
Lake

Summer
WPA Lake

Swedish Methodist
Church Cemetery

$+2

$+27

$+27

$+8

$+2

$+8

$+2
$+2

$+11

$+27

$+23

$+23

$+23

$+27

WILDLIFE AREA

WILDLIFE
AREA

WILDLIFE
AREA

WILDLIFE
AREA

WILDLIFE AREA

WILDLIFE AREA

WILDLIFE AREA

WILDLIFE
AREA

271st Ave350th St

340
th S

t

28
1s

t A
ve

33
0th

 St

32
0th

 St

31
0th

 S
t

30
0th

 St

311th
Ave

29
0th

 St

32
1s

t A
ve

28
0th

 St

33
1s

t A
ve

34
1s

t A
ve

160th St

160th St

280th Ave

160th St

27
5th

 Av
e

34
5th

 Av
e

26
5th

 Av
e

30
5th

 Av
e

33
5th

 Av
e28

5th
 Av

e

32
5th

 Av
e

31
5th

 Av
e

29
5th

 Av
e

130th St

120th St

150th St

140th St

110th St

1.

1

2.

2

Swedish MethodistChurch Cemetery

PROVIDENCE

HAMLIN RIVERSIDE

MAXWELL

OSHKOSH
TYRO

BAXTER

TEN MILE LAKE

OMROWILDLIFE AREA

To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.)

TOWNSHIP OF MAXWELL LAC QUI PARLE COUNTY

Population (U.S Census 2010): 179
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